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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS: OCT-NOV 2020-2021 

Class: TE (Computer) Division: -A & B 

Total Students: 157 Fail:00 

Distinction:                156 All Clear:157 

First Class:                 01 Percentage Result All Clear:100 

Higher Second Class:00 Percentage Result ATKT:00 

Pass Class:00 Note : Result with ATKT Applicable only for May/June Exam 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Subject Appear Absent Pass Fail % Result 

(Actual) 

% 

Result 

(Targete

d) 

Name of Staff 

1 Theory Of Computation 157 00 157 00 100 85 Er. B.S.Sable 

Er. A.N.Nawathe 

2 Database Management 

Systems 

157 00 157 00 100 90 Er. G.D.Puri 

Er. S.R.Pandit 

3 Sw. Engg. & Project Mgmt. 157 00 157 00 100 90 Dr. M.A.Wakchaure 

Er. S.A.Thanekar 

4 Info. Systems & Engg. Econ. 157 00 157 00 100 90 Er. A.S.Thorat 

Er. R.S.Gaikwad 

5 Computer Networks (Cn) 157 00 157 00 100 90 Er. V.K.Abhang 

Er. P.D.Walunj 
Note: Respective faculty should provide root cause analysis on a separate sheet for result less than targeted result.  

Last Three Years Result: 

Sr. No. Subject 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 

1 Theory Of Computation 84.68% 77.94% 78.52 

2 Database Management Systems 92.86% 94.81% 74.00 

3 Sw. Engg. & Project Mgmt. 89.76% 93.33% 60.00 

4 Info. Systems & Engg. Econ. 88.28% 97.78% 94.63 

5 Computer Networks (Cn) 88.80% 83.70% 72.67 

List of Toppers: (Note: Please list only 03 toppers) 

Sr. No. Name of Student SGPA Class 

1 

Belhekar Bhakti Bhausaheb 

Kawade Akshay Dilip 

Naik Shreyash Manohar 

Pandey Prabhat Surendra 

Patel Satwik Anirudha 

Raut Rutuja Gorakshanath 

Raut Vedeshwari Sanjay 

Rekhi Varada Pravin 

Shinde Pranit Sanjay 

Singh Shreesh Vijay 

Sonawane Mansi Maruti 

Vadnere Tripura Sudhir 

Wagh Mukund Rajendra 
 

10.00 
First Class With 

Distinction 

2 

Bagad Swati Bhaskar 

Deshmukh Pranjal Arvind 

Jain Viral Vivek 

9.96 
First Class With 

Distinction 



       ACAD-R-12B, Rev: 01 Date:-22-01-2019 

 

Kulkarni Prathamesh Vaibhav 

Rane Sonal Shrikrushna 

Shete Rohit Ramesh 

Talekar Samruddhi Jalindar 

Turakane Samadhan Balasaheb 

Varpe Pratiksha Maruti 

Varpe Rutuja Rajendra 

Waghmare Sagar Siddharth 

Walve Nikita Sandip 

Wandekar Vishal Arun 
 

3 

Badar Priyanka Sanjay 

Bargaje Dipali Sopanrao 

Baviskar Anushka Vikas 

Dube Rahul Rajesh 

Gorde Kalyani Rajendra 

Khamkar Pradnya Patilbuva 

Kuldharan Sanket Ramnath 

Mhaske Nitin Rustum 

Pawar Rushikesh Daulat 

Shaikh Ayesha Alimohammad 

Sonawane Rushikesh Ganesh 

Vaishnavi Ramnath Magar 

Wagh Gorakh Eknath 

Zaware Aniket Sundarrao 
 

9.91 
First Class With 

Distinction 

List of Subject Toppers: 

Sr. No. Name of Student Subject Marks 

1 

Naik Shreyash Manohar 

Narayane Aniket Sanjay 

Raul Ketan Gopalsing 

Satpute Abhishek Rangnath 

Theory Of Computation 

100 

2 

Amolik Aditya Sanjay 

Pandey Prabhat Surendra 

Patel Satwik Anirudha 

Raul Ketan Gopalsing 

Shete Rohit Ramesh 

Singh Shreesh Vijay 

Turakane Samadhan Balasaheb 

Database Management 

Systems 

100 

3 Aher Samir Ramdas+61 Sw. Engg. & Project Mgmt. 100 

4 

Mhaske Nitin Rustum 

Pandey Prabhat Surendra 

Raut Rutuja Gorakshanath 

Singh Shreesh Vijay 

Turakane Samadhan Balasaheb 

Info. Systems & Engg. Econ. 

100 

5 Deshmukh Pranjal Arvind+15 Computer Networks (Cn) 100 

 

(Mrs. J. R. Tambe) 

Class Teacher/Result Analysis I/C 

 

(Prof.R. L. Paikrao) 

Head of Department 
Note: Do not use any abbreviations for subject names.                         
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AMRUTVAHINI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SANGAMNER 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING 

RESULT ANALYSIS: OCT-NOV 2020-2021 

Class: TE (Computer) Division: -A & B 

 

Sr. No Toppers Of Sw. Engg. & Project 

Mgmt. 

Toppers Of Computer Networks 

1 Aher Samir Ramdas Amolik Aditya Sanjay 

2 Amone Nagesh Sanjay Belhekar Bhakti Bhausaheb 

3 Amruta Rajendra Kashid Bhusari Prajakta Waman 

4 Amruta Vijay Kolhe Deshmukh Pranjal Arvind 

5 Atharva Hase Kadu Jagruti Sanjay 

6 Avhad Aditi Shamrao Kawade Akshay Dilip 

7 Badar Priyanka Sanjay Pandey Prabhat Surendra 

8 Bagad Swati Bhaskar Pawar Rushikesh Ramdas 

9 Bargaje Dipali Sopanrao Raut Rutuja Gorakshanath 

10 Baviskar Anushka Vikas Shinde Pranit Sanjay 

11 Bawake Nikhil Nanasaheb Thombre Pruthviraj Santosh 

12 Belhekar Bhakti Bhausaheb Turakane Samadhan Balasaheb 

13 Bhagwat Sonali Kailas Wagh Mukund Rajendra 

14 Bhate Saloni Madhav Wakchaure Swarangi Vikas 

15 Bhoknal Sanjeevani Navnath Warghude Pooja Nanasaheb 

16 Chavhan Prashant Sanjay Zaware Suraj Ambadas 

17 Deshmukh Pranjal Arvind  

18 Deshmukh Tulsi Nivrutti  

19 Deshpande Apoorva Abhaykumar  

20 Dhokane Siddharth Balasaheb  

21 Dube Swami Rajendra  

22 Dudhawade Sonali Namdeo  

23 Fatangare Sarika Yadav  

24 Gahiware Aniket Sanjay  

25 Ghule Yogeshwar Sambhaji  

26 Gujarathi Parag Rajesh  

27 Inamdar Fija Khalil  

28 Jaggi Ritik Sanjay  

29 Jain Pooja Kailaschand  

30 Jain Viral Vivek  

31 Kadlag Vinay Bharat  

32 Kahandal Sonali Radhakisan  

33 Kangane Priyanka Shivaji  

34 Kedar Gaurav Ashok  

35 Khoje Atharv Dilip  

36 Khose Vidya Ramnath  

37 Kuldharan Sanket Ramnath  

38 Meher Prasad Ashok  

39 Mhaske Nitin Rustum  

40 Naikwadi Saloni Somnath  

41 Parbat Chetan Gangadhar  

42 Patel Satwik Anirudha  
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43 Pawar Rushikesh Ramdas  

44 Rane Sonal Shrikrushna  

45 Raul Ketan Gopalsing  

46 Raut Rutuja Gorakshanath  

47 Rekhi Varada Pravin  

48 Sabale Supriya Sunil  

49 Sonawane Mansi Maruti  

50 Thombre Pruthviraj Santosh  

51 Thorat Sandhya Ramesh  

52 Turakane Samadhan Balasaheb  

53 Umap Girish Vijay  

54 Vaishnavi Ramnath Magar  

55 Varpe Pratiksha Maruti  

56 Varpe Rutuja Rajendra  

57 Wagh Gorakh Eknath  

58 Wagh Mukund Rajendra  

59 Wale Rushikesh Arun  

60 Walve Nikita Sandip  

61 Warghude Pooja Nanasaheb  

62 Zaware Aniket Sundarrao  
 

 

 

 

(Mrs. J. R. Tambe) 

Class Teacher/Result Analysis I/C 

 

(Prof.R. L. Paikrao) 

Head of Department 
 


